
 

IWD-H
PRESSURE

150÷200 
bar

HIGH-PRESSUREWASHERS - HOT WATER STATIONARY

STAINLESS STEEL
STRUCTURE

PILOT LIGHTS INDICATING
MACHINE AND BURNER
FUNCTIONING, PLUSH FLAME
CONTROL

PROFESSIONAL PRESSURE
GAUGE ENSURING A COSTANT
CONTROL OF WORKING
PRESSURE

EXCLUSIVE
CHARACTERISTICS

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

DELAYED TOTAL STOP - DTS

MICRO LEAKAGE CONTROL 
- MLC
DRY RUNNING PROTECTION 
- DRP
NOZZLE CLOGGING 
CONTROL - NCC
INFRARED FLAME CONTROL 
SYSTEM - FCS
BOILER IGNITION DELAY - 
IBD
FUEL LEVEL CONTROL - FLC 
(OPTIONAL)
ANTI-SCALE LEVEL CONTROL 
- ALC (OPTIONAL)
LIMESCALE/CORROSION 
PROTECT UNIT - LCPU
INTELLIGENT AUTOMATIC 
SWITCH OFF - IASF

SPECS

INNOVATIONS

FLOW RATE

900÷1260 
l/h

ABSORBED POWER

6,5÷9,5 
kW

AUTOMOTIVE

AGRICULTURE

MUNICIPALITIES

HEAVY INDUSTRY

DIY AND GARDENING 

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

G60 0 0™
CER A MIC
HIGH-TECH GUN

IPC’S
E XCLUSI V E
BOILER
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CODE: KTRI48110

 

CODE: IPPR40025
 

CODE: AVTB39119
 

CODE: LAFN48112
 

CODE: UGLN49987
 

CODE: MPVR13701
 

CODE: KTRI28914
 

CODE: KTRI48111
STAND

CODE: LCPR40087
 

CODE: LCPR13557
 

CODE: UGLN49997
 

CODE: MPVR13701
 

CODE: LCLC41140
 

CODE: LCPR40159
 

CODE: LCPR41973
 

CODE: LCPR14860
SANDBLASTERKITØ1,7 mm
(FOR 1618/2021) 

CODE: TBAP40008
 

CODE: LCPR40040
 

CODE: LCPR29360
 

CODE: LCPR88522
 

CODE: LCPR14859
 

CODE: TBAP40009
 

CODE: UGLN49993
 

CODE: KTRI48114
 

CODE: LCPR40088
 

CODE: TBAP40010
 

CODE: PRCH40041
 

CODE: UGLN49995
 

TECHNICAL DATA

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

MUR. IWD-H D1615PI T

IDAC48037

MUR. IWD-H D1618PI T

IDAC48038

MUR. IWD-H D2015PI T

IDAC48039

MUR. IWD-H D1521PI T

IDAC48040

MUR. IWD-H D2021PI T

IDAC48041Code
PERFORMANCE
Operating pressure
Flow rate
Outlet water max. 
temperature
Power supply
Absorbed power
Motor pole/rpm
Boiler thermal power
Fuel consumption
Remote control
Fuel tank
Detergent tank
Detergent delivery
Anti-scale tank

Pump/head/pistons

Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight

cm
kg

bar/Mpa
l/h

°C

Ph-V-Hz/A
kW

kW
l/h

l
l

l

160/16
900

30-120

3-400-50/10,5
6,5

4-1400
67
5,8
DTS

optional (25 l)
optional (2x25 l)

high pressure
2

ipg plunger/brass/
ceramic

122x60x75
185,6

165/16,5
1080

30-120

3-400-50/13
7,2

4-1400
88
7,4
DTS

optional (25 l)
optional (2x25 l)

high pressure
2

ipg plunger/brass/
ceramic

122x60x75
190

200/20
900

30-120

3-400-50/14
7,2

4-1400
88
7,4
DTS

optional (25 l)
optional (2x25 l)

high pressure
2

ipg plunger/brass/
ceramic

122x60x75
186

150/15
1260

30-120

3-400-50/13
7,2

4-1400
88
7,4
DTS

optional (25 l)
optional (2x25 l)

high pressure
2

ipg plunger/brass/
ceramic

122x60x75
185,6

200/20
1260

30-145

3-400-50/16
9,5

4-1400
88
7,4
DTS

optional (25 l)
optional (2x25 l)

high pressure
2

ipg plunger/brass/
ceramic

122x60x75
207,8

FLUE EXTENSION

HANDGRIP G6000

25 l FUELTANK1PC

INOX HOSE REEL KIT

WALL FIXING BRACKET

H.P. NOZZLE1/415045
(FOR 2015)

ROTATINGARM

EXTENSIONP70INOX 
(FOR 1615/2015)

25 l DETERGENTTANK 

H.P. NOZZLE1/415075
(FOR 1521)

FOAMER KIT 1L M22

TURBOLANCEØ0,55 - 
(FOR 1615)

LANCE FORWASHING 
FLOOR - INOX

H.PHOSER110m5/16" 
(FOR 1615/1618/1521)

EXTENSIONP70INOX 0° 
(FOR 1618/1521/2021)

SANDBLASTERKITØ1,6 mm
(FOR 1615)

MUDGUARDLANCE 

TURBOLANCEØ0,65 - 
(FOR 1618/2021)

H.P. NOZZLE1/425055
(FOR 1615)

H.PHOSER210m5/16" 
(FOR 2015)

SANDBLASTERKITØ1,5 mm
(FOR 2015)

SANDBAG25Kg

H.PHOSER210m3/8" 
(FOR 2021)

H.P. NOZZLE1/425065 
(FOR 1618/2021)

TURBOLANCEØ0,80 - 
(FOR 2015/1521)

REMOTECONTROL WITH 
DETERGENT + WAX CONTROL


