



IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

HIGH-PRESSUREWASHERS - HOT WATER STATIONARY



IWD-H

PRESSURE

150÷200
bar

FLOW RATE

900÷1260
l/h

ABSORBED POWER

6,5÷9,5
kW

EXCLUSIVE CHARACTERISTICS

- ▶ DELAYED TOTAL STOP - DTS
- ▶ MICRO LEAKAGE CONTROL - MLC
- ▶ DRY RUNNING PROTECTION - DRP
- ▶ NOZZLE CLOGGING CONTROL - NCC
- ▶ INFRARED FLAME CONTROL SYSTEM - FCS
- ▶ BOILER IGNITION DELAY - IBD
- ▶ FUEL LEVEL CONTROL - FLC (OPTIONAL)
- ▶ ANTI-SCALE LEVEL CONTROL - ALC (OPTIONAL)
- ▶ LIMESCALE/CORROSION PROTECT UNIT - LCPU
- ▶ INTELLIGENT AUTOMATIC SWITCH OFF - IASF



MOST FREQUENTLY USE

AUTOMOTIVE



AGRICULTURE



CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY



MUNICIPALITIES



DIY AND GARDENING



HEAVY INDUSTRY



INNOVATIONS



G60 0 0™
CER A MIC
HIGH-TECH GUN



IPC'S
EXCLUSIV E
BOILER

SPECS



STAINLESS STEEL
STRUCTURE



PILOT LIGHTS INDICATING
MACHINE AND BURNER
FUNCTIONING, PULS FLAME
CONTROL



PROFESSIONAL PRESSURE
GAUGE ENSURING A COSTANT
CONTROL OF WORKING
PRESSURE

TECHNICAL DATA

		MUR. IWD-H D1615PI T	MUR. IWD-H D1618PI T	MUR. IWD-H D2015PI T	MUR. IWD-H D1521PI T	MUR. IWD-H D2021PI T
Code		IDAC48037	IDAC48038	IDAC48039	IDAC48040	IDAC48041
PERFORMANCE						
Operating pressure	bar/Mpa	160/16	165/16,5	200/20	150/15	200/20
Flow rate	l/h	900	1080	900	1260	1260
Outlet water max. temperature	°C	30-120	30-120	30-120	30-120	30-145
Power supply	Ph-V-Hz/A	3-400-50/10,5	3-400-50/13	3-400-50/14	3-400-50/13	3-400-50/16
Absorbed power	kW	6,5	7,2	7,2	7,2	9,5
Motor pole/rpm		4-1400	4-1400	4-1400	4-1400	4-1400
Boiler thermal power	kW	67	88	88	88	88
Fuel consumption	l/h	5,8	7,4	7,4	7,4	7,4
Remote control		DTS	DTS	DTS	DTS	DTS
Fuel tank	l	optional (25 l)				
Detergent tank	l	optional (2x25 l)				
Detergent delivery		high pressure				
Anti-scale tank	l	2	2	2	2	2
Pump/head/pistons		ipg plunger/brass/ceramic				
Dimension (LxWxH)		122x60x75	122x60x75	122x60x75	122x60x75	122x60x75
Weight	cm kg	185,6	190	186	185,6	207,8

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: IPPR40025 HANDGRIP G6000	CODE: LCPR40087 EXTENSIONP70INOX (FOR 1615/2015)	CODE: LCPR40159 EXTENSIONP70INOX 0° (FOR 1618/1521/2021)	CODE: UGLN49993 H.P. NOZZLE1/425055 (FOR 1615)	CODE: UGLN49995 H.P. NOZZLE1/425065 (FOR 1618/2021)
				
CODE: UGLN49987 H.P. NOZZLE1/415045 (FOR 2015)	CODE: UGLN49997 H.P. NOZZLE1/415075 (FOR 1521)	CODE: TBAP40008 H.PHOSER110m5/16" (FOR 1615/1618/1521)	CODE: TBAP40009 H.PHOSER210m5/16" (FOR 2015)	CODE: TBAP40010 H.PHOSER210m3/8" (FOR 2021)
				

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: AVTB39119 INOX HOSE REEL KIT	CODE: KTRI28914 ROTATINGARM	CODE: LCLC41140 LANCE FORWASHING FLOOR - INOX	CODE: LCPR29360 MUDGUARDLANCE	CODE: KTRI48114 REMOTECONTROL WITH DETERGENT + WAX CONTROL
				
CODE: KTRI48110 WALL FIXING BRACKET	CODE: KTRI48111 STAND	CODE: LCPR41973 TURBOLANCEØ0,55 - (FOR 1615)	CODE: LCPR88522 TURBOLANCEØ0,65 - (FOR 1618/2021)	CODE: LCPR40088 TURBOLANCEØ0,80 - (FOR 2015/1521)
				
CODE: LAFN48112 FLUE EXTENSION	CODE: LCPR13557 SANDBLASTERKITØ1,6 mm (FOR 1615)	CODE: LCPR14860 SANDBLASTERKITØ1,7 mm (FOR 1618/2021)	CODE: LCPR14859 SANDBLASTERKITØ1,5 mm (FOR 2015)	CODE: PRCH40041 SANDBAG25Kg
				
CODE: MPVR13701 25 l FUEL TANK 1PC	CODE: MPVR13701 25 l DETERGENT TANK	CODE: LCPR40040 FOAMER KIT 1L M22		
				

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE
Tel. +971525453816 | info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com